EXPONENTIATION WITH SMALL POSITIVE INTEGERS (E-4)
EXPONENT 1

Name:

Time:

Score:

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

Mathematics: Exponents - Level 1 - Exponents - Set 4

912! =

104"

1591

8741

309!

672!

110

275!

26)

27)

28)

29)

30)

31)

32)

310! =

323!

6821

473!

© workulum.com


https://www.workulum.com

